
GENERAL MEETING
January 15, 2015

6 - 7 PM



SWE Background

•National organization

•25,000 engineers —> huge 

professional network!

•Lots of professional development 

resources

•Scholarships!

•Membership: $40 per year for students

•Don’t need to be a SWE member to 

join GradSWE-UCLA! 

•We are in Region B – the BEST region! 



GradSWE-UCLA 
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Interested in helping out?

If interested in actively helping GradSWE, 

please let us know you want to help! 

Time commitment: < 5 hour per week

E-mail: graduate.swe.ucla@gmail.com

mailto:graduate.swe.ucla@gmail.com


Week Event Time

1 • Grad-Undergrad Social Thus., Jan 8, 7 - 8 PM

2
• [SWE] SoCal Edison Infosession

• General Meeting

Thurs., Jan 15, 6 - 8 PM

Today!

3

• [SWE] Amazon Lab 123 Infosession

• [SWE] Geosyntec Infosession

• DIY Girls Coding Workshop

Wed., Jan 21, 6 - 8 PM

Thurs., Jan 22, 6 - 8 PM

Sat., Jan 24, Time TBD

4 • [SWE] Evening With Industry Tues., Jan 27 6 - 10 PM

5
• [SWE] Infosys Infosession

• [SWE] Wow! That’s Engineering Day

Thurs., Feb 5, 6 - 8 PM

Sat., Feb 7, 9 - 3 PM

6 • [SWE] Northrop Grumman Infosession Thurs., Feb. 12 6 - 8 PM

7
• Wine & Cheese Social

• [SWE] AT&T Infosession

Thurs., Feb 19, 6 - 8 PM

Thurs., Feb 19 6 - 7 PM

8

• Life Lessons Panel

• DIY Girls & UCLA Optics Lab Outreach Event

• [Region B] SWE Regional Conference

Thurs., Feb 26, 6 - 8 PM

Sat., Feb 28, Time TBD

Feb. 27 - Mar. 1

9 • [SWE] Palo Alto Networks Infosession Thurs., Mar. 5, 6 - 7 PM

Spring 

Break
• DIY Girls TBD

GradSWE & Others: Winter Quarter



Company Site Tours
Previous Upcoming

Time TBD



Evening With Industry

• Tues, Jan. 27 6 - 10 PM

• Sign-ups (10 AM - 4 PM) at table next to 

SEASCafe. 

• $15 for SWE National Members

• $20 for non-SWE National Members

• Prices increase each week! 

• 30+ Companies

• Network over appetizers, 3-course meal, 

private career fair

• Keep up-to-date: http://tinyurl.com/EWImail

http://tinyurl.com/EWImail


Life Lessons Panel

Thurs, Feb. 26 6 - 8 PM

Boelter Penthouse 8500



Hiking!

• Mugu Peak, Malibu

• 6.5 miles, 1250 ft

• Jan 31st

• RSVP: 

http://goo.gl/forms/zq4KR5H7PJ



Wine & Cheese Social

Come out and enjoy wine, 

cheese, and chocolate!

Location: BH Penthouse

Thursday, Feb. 19

6 – 8 PM



Questions/Comments?
Connect!

E-mail: graduate.swe.ucla@gmail.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/gradsweatucla

Twitter: https://twitter.com/GradSWEUCLA

Google+: http://tiny.cc/gradswegoogle

Website: http://gradswe.seas.ucla.edu

Eventbrite: http://tiny.cc/GradSWEeventbrite

Mailing List: 

http://lists.ucla.edu/cgi-bin/mailman/listinfo/gradsweucla
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